Hollis Conservation Commission
Wednesday, June 2,2021
7:00 PM

7:00

7:01

8:00

8:25

8:30

CALL TO ORDER

COMMITTEE AND BOARD REPORTS, as available
Planning Board Update

Board of Selectmen Update

Treasurer’s Report

NEW OR CONTINUING BUSINESS

Wetlands Crossing Guide Draft Discussion

Public Hearing, June 16, 2021 Discussion

Property Monitoring Discussion

Bills from Meridian Land Services, Nashua Telegraph, and any others received
2021 Nashua Regional Planning Commission Hazardous Waste Days

HCC & AG Joint Working Group release of Non-Public Minutes

Non-Public Session, under RSA 91-A:3, II (d), as necessary
APPROVAL OF MINUTES

Non-Public Minutes of May 5, 2021

Public Minutes of May 19, 2021

Non-Public Minutes of May 19, 2021

ADJOURNMENT

(Agenda timing is estimated and subject to change.)

Posted 5/28/2021



